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List No. 34 

(34) CONCRETE PRECAST PRODUCERS ON QA/QC PROGRAM– (Quality Assurance) 

 
Revised 5/1/2020 

  

 

To be included on List 34, the Producer shall follow the requirements of the Materials Manual of Instructions 

Sec. 204.27  

 http://www.vdot.virginia.gov/business/resources/Materials/bu-mat-MOI-II.pdf Producers in IDLE must contact 

the VDOT QA inspector 2 weeks prior to starting work on an awarded VDOT project. For additions or deletions 

to this list contact the Materials Division Quality Assurance Section.  

 
 

Producer 
Production Plant 

addresses 
Contact Information 

Probation 

Start Date 

QC Plan 

Date 

Allied Concrete Company 

(Redi-Rock, Stone Strong 

1321 N. Delphine Avenue 

Waynesboro, VA 

Contact:: Jeff Lamie 

Email:: JLamie@alliedconcrete.com 

Phone:(434)962-2437 

Website:http://alliedconcrete.com/wayn

esboro/  4/16/20 

American Stone Virginia, 

LLC (*P) 

8179 Arba Ave.           

Ladysmith, VA 22501 

Contact;  Raymond Hess 

Email:  Ray.Hess@asiprecast.com 

Phone:  (804) 488-9460 

Website:  www.asiprecast.com 9/17/15 

7/22/19 

IDLE 

Boxley (ReCon)  

139 Healing Springs Road   

Blue Ridge, VA 

Contact:Tom Miles 

Email:tmiles@boxley.com 

Phone:: (540) 977-6091 

Website: 

:https://www.boxley.com/concrete/mixe

s/recon.html  3/14/16 

Carr Precast Concrete 

(*P) 

7519 Plain View Highway 

Dunn, NC 

Contact:Tracey Sprague 

Email:tracey.sprague@carrprecast.com 

Phone:(910)892-1151 

Website:http://www.carrprecast.com/ 4/29/19 4/23/19 

Century Concrete, Inc. 

1364 Air Rail Ave.            

Virginia Beach, VA 23455 

Contact:  Colin Clardy   

Email:cclardy@centuryconcreteinc.com 

Phone: (757) 460-5366 

Website: www.centuryconcreteinc.com  

10/21/19 

IDLE 

Coastal Precast Systems, 

LLC 

1316 Yacht Dr.          

Chesapeake, VA 23320 

Contact: Daniel Morefield 

Email:dmorefield@cpsprecast.com 

Phone: (757) 545-5215 

Website: www.cpsprecast.com  1/2/20 

Concrete Pipe & Precast  

11352 Virginia Precast Rd. 

Ashland, VA 23005 

Contact: Bill Reynolds 

Email: breynolds@concretepandp.com 

Phone: (804) 752-1441 

Website: www.ConcretePandP.com  1/7/20 

Concrete Pipe & Precast  

3801 Cook Blvd.      

Chesapeake, VA 23323 

Contact: Doug Smith 

Email: dsmith@concretepandp.com 

Phone: (757) 485-5228 

Website: www.ConcretePandP.com  11/5/19 

(*P) = Probationary    (**P) = Probation with Cause 
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Manufacturer Address Contact Information 

Probation 

Start 

Date 

QC Plan 

Date 

Concrete Pipe & Precast  

401 South Carlisle Street 

Greencastle, PA. 17225 

Contact:Todd Epperly /Brian Kile 

Email:tepperly@concretepandp.com 

Phone:(717)597-5000 /(4430994-6820 

Website:https://www.concretepandp.co

m/  2/12/20 

Concrete Pipe & Precast 

10364 Design Rd. Design 

Rd., Ashland, VA 23005 

Contact: Tracey Benjamin 

Email: tbenjamin@concretepandp.com 

Phone: (804) 752-1311 

Website: www.ConcretePandP.com  11/5/19 

Concrete Pipe & Precast  

210 Stone Spring Road 

Harrisonburg, VA 

Contact:Mike Campbell 

Email:MCampbell@concretepandp.co

m 

Phone:(540) 434-6979 

Website:https://www.concretepandp.co

m/  8/1/19 

Concrete Pipe & Precast  

7955 Dorsey Run Road 

Jessup, MD. 20794 

Contact: Shawn Lyles 

Email:slyles@concretepandp.com 

Phone:(443)620-5385ext.5385 

Website:https://www.concretepandp.co

m/  2/24/20 

Concrete Pipe & Precast  

405 Corning Way 

Martinsburg, WV 25405 

Contact: Todd Epperly, tony Mcdonald 

Email:tepperly@concretepandp.com 

Phone:(304) 267-5660 /c (443)994-

6820 

Website:https://www.concretepandp.co

m/  2/12/20 

Concrete Pipe & Precast  

2000 Salem Industrial Drive 

Salem, VA 

Contact:Chris Vandergrift 

Email:cvandergrift@ConcretePandP.co

m 

Phone:(540)444-5750 

Website:https://www.concretepandp.co

m/  2/29/20 

Concrete Safety Systems 

LLC 

9190 Old Route 22           

Bethel, PA. 19507 

Contact: Rashid A. Baig / Aaron Dunn 

Email:rbaig@concretesafety.com 

Phone:(717)933-4107 

Website: http://concretesafety.com/  3/12/20 

Concrete Specialties, Inc. 

(CSI)  

1420 16th Street SE       

Roanoke, VA 24014 

Contact:Paul J Womack  

Email:: pwomack@scrossi.com 

Phone:: (540)982-0777 

Website:http://www.scrossi.com/servic

e/big-projects/  2/13/20 

Contractors Precast Corp. 

 

 

3200 Patuxent River Road 

Davidsonville, MD. 21035 

Contact:Ron Turpin 

Email: 

ronturpin@contractorsprecast.com 

Phone: 301.261.4730 

Website: www.contractorsprecast.com  3/1/19 

(*P) = Probationary    (**P) = Probation with Cause 
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Manufacturer Address Contact Information 
Probation 

Start Date 

QC Plan 

Date 

Curtis Contracting, Inc. 

 

 

7481 Theron Rd.                  

West Point, VA 23181 

Contact: Bill Richards 

Email 

b.richards@curtiscontracting.net 

Phone: (804) 843-4633 

Website: www.curtiscontracting.net  

10/21/19 

IDLE 

Eastern Vault 

460 Courthouse Road   

Princeton, WV 24740 

Contact:Kyle Bowling 

Email:kbowling@americanblock.net 

Phone: (304) 425-8955 

Website:https://easternvault.net/  9/1/2017 

Faddis Concrete 

Products  

3515 E. Kings Hwy. 

Downingtown, PA. 19335 

Contact:Bruce Plank 

Email:bplank@faddis.com 

Phone: (610) 269-4685/ (610)496-

8473 

Website:https://www.faddis.com/  

2/27/17 

IDLE 

Faddis Concrete 

Products  

 

 

11023 Dennis W. Kerns Pkwy 

King George, VA 22485 

Contact: Wyatt Jacobs 

Email: wjacobs@faddis.com 

Phone: (540) 775-4546 

Website: https://www.faddis.com  1/22/20 

Faddis Concrete 

Products  

205 W. Washington Street  

New Castle, PA. 16101 

Contact:James Turner 

Email:jturner@faddis.com 

Phone:(724)658-6638 

Website:https://www.faddis.com/  

2/5/17 

IDLE 

Foltz Concrete Pipe 

11875 NC-150                

Winston Salem, NC 27127 

Contact:Doug  Shell 

Email:doug.shell@ads-pipe.com 

Phone:(336)-764-0341 

Website:http://www.foltzconcretepi

pe.com/  1/31/20 

Gillespie Precast – Plant 

1 

100 Dixon Drive 

Chestertown, MD 

Contact: James Talbot  

Email:jtalbott@gillespieprecast.com 

Phone:(800) 638-6884 

Website:www.gillespieprecast.com  12/4/19 

Gillespie Precast – Plant 

2 

100 Brickyard Road 

Chestertown, MD. 21620 

Contact: James Talbot / Andrew 

Gillespie 

Email:jtalbott@gillespieprecast.com 

Phone:(800) 638-6884 

Website:www.gillespieprecast.com 2/14/20 12/4/19 

K. J. Williams Concrete 

Co., Inc. 

15213 McMullen Highway 

Cresaptown, MD. 21505-5137 

Contact:Jeff Zumbrun 

Email:jzumbrun@kjwilliamsconcret

e.com 

Phone:(301) 729-0303 

Website: N/A  2/21/20 

Lindsay Precast 

 

 

2675 US Hwy 1         

Franklinton, NC 27525 

Contact: Jess Opell 

Email: jopell@lindsayprecast.com 

Phone: (919) 495-2438 

Website: www.lindsayprecast.com  

12/17/19 

IDLE 

(*P) = Probationary    (**P) = Probation with Cause 
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Manufacturer Address Contact Information 

Probation 

Start 

Date 

QC Plan 

Date 

Mack Industries, Inc. 

 

 

4879 Hwy 301 (S. Church 

St.) Sharpsburg, NC 27878 

Contact: Greg Stocks 

Email:gstocks@mackconcrete.com 

Phone: (866) 977-6225 Ext. 74302 

Website: www.mackconcrete.com  

12/13/19 

IDLE 

Miscellaneous Concrete 

Products 

 

 

 

1910 Chapman Ave SW  

Roanoke, VA 24016 

Contact:John Turner 

Email: jt@mcp-va.com 

Phone:(540)-343-5121 

Website:N/A  1/31/20 

Nansemond Precast 

Concrete Co. 

 

 

3737 Nansemond Pkwy.    

Suffolk, VA 23435 

Contact: Brandon McConnell 

Email: bmcconnell@npccva.com 

Phone: (757) 538-2761 

Website: www.npccva.com  1/16/20 

Oldcastle Precast (*P) 

 

 

1401 Trimble Road 

Edgewood, MD 21040 

Contact:Steve Wilcox /Nathan Wilcox 

Email:stevewilcox@oldcastle.com 

Phone:(410)612-1213 

Website:https://oldcastleinfrastructure.

com  9/20/19 

Oldcastle Precast  

 

 

5115 Massaponax Church 

Rd Fredericksburg, VA 

22407 

Contact: Gordon Cofield 

Email: gordon.cofield@oldcastle.com 

Phone: (540) 898-6300 

Website: www.oldcastleprecast.com  9/24/19 

Oldcastle Precast / NC 

Products 

1431 Product Road Fuquay-

Varina, NC 27526 

Contact: 

Email: 

Phone: 919.552.2252 

Website:www.oldcastleinfrastructure.c

om  3/1/1019 

Precast Solutions  

7121 Choctaw Court        

Browns Summit, NC 27214 

Contact:Chad Harrell 

Email:charrell@precast-solutions.com 

Phone:(336)-656-7991 

Website:http://precast-solutions.com/  4/20/2020 

Permatile Concrete 

Products Co. 

100 Beacon Road             

Bristol, VA 24201 

Contact:Mickey Arnold 

Email:marnoldjr@gmail.com 

Phone:(423)340-6060 

Website: https://permatile.com/  2/7/20 

Rinker Materials 

1751 Monocacy BLVD 

Frederick, MD 21701 

Contact: Bruce Peckens 

Email:bruce.peckens@rinkerpipe.com 

Phone:(301) 698-7373 ext.241 

Website:https://www.rinkerpipe.com/  2/10/20 

Rinker Materials  

800 Industrial Drive (PO 

Box 167)         

Middletown, DE. 19709 

Contact: 

Email: 

Phone:(302)378-8920 

Website:https://www.rinkerpipe.com/  2/1/17 

(*P) = Probationary    (**P) = Probation with Cause 
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Manufacturer Address Contact Information 
Probation 

Start Date 

QC Plan 

Date 

Rockingham Precast 

3330 Kratzer Road  

Harrisonburg, VA 22802 

Contact:Chris Cornett 

Email:chris.cornett@conmatgroup.com 

Phone:(540)-433-8282 

Website:https://www.rockinghamprecas

t.com/  8/16/19 

Ross Prestress (*P) 

1870 Highway 11 West    

Bristol, TN 

Contact: R. Merritt 

Email: rmerritt@rossprestress.com 

Phone: (865)524-1485 

Website: http://www.rossprestress.com 01/19/18 6/28/18 

Smith Carolina 

Corporation 

654 Freeway Drive     

Reidsville, NC 27320 

Contact:Mike Vanhoose 

Email:mvanhoose@smith-carolina.com 

Phone:(843) 330-3033 

Website:https://smithmidland.com/smith

-carolina  1/28/20 

Smith Midland 

Corporation 

5119 Catlett Road 

Midland, VA.  27728                                     

Contact:Vaughncarl Gardner 

Email: vgardner@smithmidland.com 

Phone: (540) 439-3266/c(571)330-1527 

Website:https://smithmidland.com         6/24/19 

 

Stonewall Precast, Inc. 

2506 Back Road 

Woodstock, VA. 22664 

Contact: April Reedy / Jim Reedy 

Email:areedy@shentel.net 

Phone:(540)459-5024 /(540) 481-0087 

Website: N/A     3/15/20 

Tindall Corporation  

3076 N Blackstock Rd. 

Spartanburg, SC 29304  

Contact: Jason Traxler 

Email: jasontraxler@tindallcorp.com 

Phone: (864) 576-3230 

Website: www.tindallcorp.com  

11/18/19 

IDLE 

Winchester Building 

Supply Co. (DBA 

Winchester Precast) 

2001 Millwood Pike  

Winchester, VA. 22602 

Contact:Stephen Rodgers /Joshua Hayes 

Email:scr@wbswinchester.com 

Phone:(540) 667-2301 

Website:https://www.winprecast.com/  1/1/20 

(*P) = Probationary    (**P) = Probation with Cause 
 

 

https://www.rockinghamprecast.com/
https://www.rockinghamprecast.com/
https://smithmidland.com/smith-carolina
https://smithmidland.com/smith-carolina
https://smithmidland.com/
https://www.winprecast.com/

